
Windward Ests 4678 Emepela Place Unit L/101, Kaneohe 96744 * Windward Ests *
$285,000 * Originally $275,000

Sold Price: $285,000 Sold Date: 08-25-2004 Sold Ratio: 100%
Beds: 4 MLS#: 2405622, LH Year Built:
Bath: 3/0 Status: Sold Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,744 List Date & DOM: 04-27-2004 & 117 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 0 Condition: Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 240 Frontage: Building: $151,000
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $45/2003 Land: $83,500

Total Sq. Ft. 1,984 Neighborhood: Windward Estates Total: $234,500
Maint./Assoc. $320 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: / No

Parking: Covered - 2 Frontage:
Zoning: View: City, Garden, Mountain, Sunrise

Public Remarks: Close access to Kaneohe major shopping center. Extra one bedroom modified apartment downstairs for
extra income. Good rental or starter home. Sale Conditions: Schools: Heeia, King, Castle * Request Showing, Photos,
History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. Lanai Occ. FL DOM

4678 Emepela Place L/101 $285,000 LH 4 & 3/0 1,744 | $163 0 | $inf 240 0% 3 117

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

4678 Emepela Place L/101 $45 | $320 | $0 $83,500 $151,000 $234,500 122% & NA

Address Sold Price Sold Date Sold Ratio Original Ratio Sold Terms

4678 Emepela Place L/101 $285,000 08-25-2004 100% 104% Conventional 5000

4678 Emepela Place L/101 - MLS#: 2405622 - Original price was $275,000 - Close access to Kaneohe major shopping center.
Extra one bedroom modified apartment downstairs for extra income. Good rental or starter home. Region: Kaneohe
Neighborhood: Windward Estates Condition: Average Parking: Covered - 2 Total Parking: 2 View: City, Garden,
Mountain, Sunrise Frontage: Pool: Zoning: Sale Conditions: Schools: Heeia, King, Castle * Request Showing, Photos,
History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number

https://www.google.com/maps/place/4678 Emepela Place ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=460310220093
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=146031022
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Heeia
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=King
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Castle
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=2405622&Region=Kaneohe&Price=285000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4678 Emepela Place ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND
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https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Heeia
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=King
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Castle
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=2405622&Region=Kaneohe&Price=285000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2405622&PropertyType=CND#deed
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